
Date Library Address Phone

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Powell 330 W. Emory Rd  (865) 947-6210

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Howard Pinkston 7732 Martin Mill Pike (865) 573-0436

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Children's Room, Lawson McGhee 500 W. Church Avenue (865) 215-8725

Thursday, November 9, 2023 North Knoxville 2901 Ocoee Trail (865) 525-7036

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Halls 4518 E. Emory Rd (865) 922-2552

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Sequoyah 1140 Southgate Rd (865) 525-1541

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Murphy 2247 Western Avenue, L.T. Ross Building  (865) 521-7812

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 South Knoxville 4500 Chapman Highway (865) 573-1772

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Bearden 100 Golf Club Rd (865) 588-8813

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Fountain City 5300 Stanton Road (865) 689-2681

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Burlington 4614 Asheville Highway (865) 525-5431

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Farragut 417 N. Campbell Station Rd. (865) 777-1750


